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Speedo Fast Water Meet 2017
Amsterdam, 8- - 9-7-2017
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DE DOLFIJN - AMSTERDAM

Programmanr. 208

Dames, 100m vrije slag

Senioren Open

8-7-2017 - 13:27 Startlijst
Nederlands Record Senioren 51.28 Ranomi Kromowidjojo Berlijn (GER) 11-8-2013
Nederlands Record Jeugd 53.35 Marrit Steenbergen Tilburg 31-10-2015
Nederlands Record Junioren 56.48 Marrit Steenbergen Amsterdam 2-2-2014
Nederlands Record 18 jaar 52.22 Ranomi Kromowidjojo Rijeka (CRO) 12-12-2008
Nederlands Record 17 jaar 53.47 Ranomi Kromowidjojo Aken (GER) 14-10-2007
Nederlands Record 16 jaar 53.54 Marrit Steenbergen Hoofddorp 5-11-2016
Nederlands Record 15 jaar 53.35 Marrit Steenbergen Tilburg 31-10-2015
Nederlands Record 14 jaar 54.57 Marrit Steenbergen Tilburg 8-11-2014
Nederlands Record 13 jaar 57.49 Marrit Steenbergen Amsterdam 14-12-2013
Nederlands Record 12 jaar 58.66 Marrit Steenbergen Amsterdam 5-2-2012
naam vereniging inschrijftijd startnr.

Serie 1 van 17

1 Firensa Breuring ZV De Zaan 1:13.09 200500302

2 Mariélle Visser De Zwoer 1:12.41 200500730

3 Tove Beltman Orca 1:12.35 200301618

4 Zoe Matthijssen De Dolfijn 1:12.26 200403046

5 Lisa Weustink DWT 1:12.29 200502904

6 Arianne Meijer HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:12.40 200500304

7 Charley Zethoven HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:12.51 200500868

8 Giulia Cepparulo De Dolfijn 1:14.28 200503520 AFG
Serie 2 van 17

1 Marrit Tiekstra Orca 1:10.21 200301796

2 Anais Rocca De Dolfijn 1:10.02 199207978

3 Mar Stoel LINK 1:09.54 200500520

4 Leah Anakotta ZPC Hoogeveen 1:08.91 200400802

5 Monica Faber Deltasteur 1:09.38 200400388

6 Lois Jalving HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:09.76 200400280

7 Noa Sopamena ReVelie Swim Team 1:10.18 200202546

8 Annemijn Folkerts TriVia 1:12.08 200500628
Serie 3van 17

1 Charlotte Breukink De Zwoer 1:08.60 200402814

2 Marin Wieling Aquarijn 1:07.90 200501220

3 Lotte-Lynn Sterken De Kikker 1:07.74 200301342

4 Petra Vermeulen WZzZK 1:07.53 199004700

5 Kithapat Braunius DWT 1:07.68 200201532

6 Nine Galy DAW 1:07.80 200402902

7 Augustha Koch RzC 1:07.98 200500546

8 Annelieke Stegink De Houtrib 1:08.87 200500570
Serie 4 van 17

1 Anouk Poelstra Steenwijk 1934 1:07.14 199800166

2 Pieke Sterk Aquarijn 1:07.02 200401158

3 Marije de Jager LINK 1:06.90 200301394

4 Danielle Vis De Columbiaan 1:06.50 200401044

5 Julia Notenboom De Columbiaan 1:06.56 200302596

6 Roos van Duin ReVeLie Swim Team 1:07.01 200404280

7 Aniek van den Brink De Dolfijn 1:07.06 200500090

8 Chiméne Breuring ZV De Zaan 1:07.24 200201210
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Programmanr. 208, Dames, 100m vrije slag

Serie 5 van 17

1

o~NO O~ WN

Lize van Stigt
Sabine Lageweg
Tanja Sajinovic
Romy Jalving

Thirza van de Kraats
Jennifer Veldhuisen
Amé Hulleman
Annabel Kuipers

Serie 6 van 17

1
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Chantal Tiesinga
Vera Kalous

Inge van der Hoek
Amy Koelman
Sanne Abma
Samantha Gerritse
Emma Sies

Nora van der Steen

Serie 7 van 17

1
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Mabel Farenhorst
Sanne Vermeulen
Naomi Veldhuisen
Mirthe Schenkel
Laura Tromp
Denise Veldhuisen
lise Volkers

Joske Sanders

Serie 8 van 17

1

oO~NO U~ WN

Myrthe Natzijl

Vera Martens

Olena Dijkstra

Elin Manning

Christien Liemburg
Danique Slaper

Rachel Jahn

Anoeska van de Kraats

Serie 9 van 17

1
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Nienke Snel

Sarah el Bacha
Masha Polushkina
Cheyenne van de Port
Charlotte Wilbers

Inge Dekker

Tessa Takken

Chantal Beijer

Serie 10 van 17

1

o~NO U~ WN

Manon de Man

Sacha van den Dobbelsteen
Esmeralda Duarte de Pina
Esmée Roodenburg
Quassima Quandil

Veerle Nieborg

Rinske Bouman

Femke Hoppenbrouwer

LINK

Steenwijk 1934

De Dolfijn

HzZ&PC Heerenveen
DWK

Kon AZ 1870
ReVelLie Swim Team
DWK

TriVia

DWT

The Hague Swimming (SG)
De Columbiaan

HZ&PC Heerenveen

LINK

TriVia

LINK

WZ&PC Purmerend

The Hague Swimming (SG)
Kon AZ 1870

ZPC Hoogeveen

ZZ&PC De Devel

Kon AZ 1870

DWK

De Kikker

De Kikker

RzZC

TriVia

Nova

HZ&PC Heerenveen
TriVia

De Ham

DWK

ZPC AMERSFOORT
De Dolfijn

ReVelie Swim Team
DWK

ZPC Hoogeveen
TriVia

De Dolfijn

DWT

Deltasteur

The Hague Swimming (SG)
De Dolfijn

De Geul

DWT

TriVia

ZZ&PC De Devel

The Hague Swimming (SG)

1:06.19
1:05.89
1:05.83
1:05.66
1:05.80
1:05.83
1:05.93
1:06.47

1:05.65
1:05.39
1:05.12
1:04.84
1:04.98
1:05.19
1:05.57
1:05.65

1:04.66
1:04.58
1:04.56
1:04.41
1:04.47
1:04.58
1:04.62
1:04.76

1:04.27
1:04.21
1:04.01
1:03.46
1:03.83
1:04.10
1:04.24
1:04.39

1:03.33
1:03.24
1:03.14
1:03.07
1:03.11
1:03.14
1:03.29
1:03.42

1:03.02
1:02.96
1:02.71
1:02.52
1:02.60
1:02.80
1:03.01
1:03.07

200401510
199900926
200202276
200000616
200200392
200502500
200202794
200001076

200302452
200006610
199204034
200300922
200200590
200102062
200300732
200403458

200301004
200303902
200105858
200300666
200000276
200006422
200301580
200200634

200400076
199600852
200202624
200200982
199903672
200401914
200100958
199701284

200400094
200201104
200203064
199804718
200400312
200200476
200301692
199700884

200201458
200100904
200302744
200100040
200102948
200400428
200400578
200301124
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Speedo Fast Water Meet 2017
Amsterdam, 8- - 9-7-2017 DE DOLFIJN - AMSTERDAM
Programmanr. 208, Dames, 100m vrije slag
Serie 11 van 17
1 Fleur Vialle Nova 1:02.43 200100554
2 Dominique van Vuure De Dolfijn 1:02.05 200303346
3 Daphne Rockers De Kikker 1:02.03 200001376
4 Anna Janssen RzC 1:01.76 200000098
5 Céline Fouzai De Dolfijn 1:02.02 200202750
6 Merel Toussaint Albion d'ELFT (SG) 1:02.04 199203788
7 Janna van Kooten TriVia 1:02.17 200404584
8 Hannah Bervoets ZV De Zaan 1:02.45 200000726
Serie 12 van 17
1 Alies Wagter Steenwijk 1934 1:01.63 199900840
2 Kyra Wooldrik ZPC Hoogeveen 1:01.37 200101042
3 Marjes Butz RzC 1:01.28 199901502
4 Sanne Busch MNC Dordrecht 1:01.14 200101486
5 Esra Erer TriVia 1:.01.27 200002858
6 Babette van der Kaaij Zwemvereniging Westland 1:01.29 199902234
7 Jonna Wieling Aquarijn 1:01.54 200205266
8 llona Venema ReVeLie Swim Team 1:01.69 200200050
Serie 13 van 17
1 Maaike Doornwaard Deltasteur 1:01.00 199800264
2 Hilde Dekker ReVeLie Swim Team 1:00.75 199901926
3 llse Kraaijeveld The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:00.59 200202190
4 Yara van Kalmthout Nova 1:00.46 200200984
5 Renée Vanderheyden ReVelLie Swim Team 1:00.48 199903130
6 Mariélle Dolfijn TriVia 1:00.63 200201640
7 Femke Wiersma HZ&PC Heerenveen 1:00.96 200103078
8 Maaike Issard The Hague Swimming (SG) 1:01.03 200300022
Serie 14 van 17
1 Vera Renshof DWK 1:00.39 200301582
2 Celine Schoenmaker DWK 1:00.30 199801976
3 Tessa Kooi Nova 1:00.11 200201386 AFG
4 Lynn Blommers AZC 1:00.00 200105062
5 Willemein Hoving TriVia 1:00.03 199800106
6 Danieke van der Kooi Orca 1:00.20 200000552
7 Sam IJzerman De Geul 1:00.37 200101204
8 Annemarie Hoving TriVia 1:00.40 200000248
Serie 15 van 17
1 Lauren van JII wvz 59.91 200001064
2 Naomi Hofsink Deltasteur 59.73 199402508
3 Marissa Lindemulder Orca 59.63 199306392
4 Amy de Sain De Dolfijn 59.56 200304690
5 Jennifer Tuijp ZV De Zaan 59.59 200004198
6 Lize Janna de Vries Orca 59.71 200101948
7 Amber Celie De Dolfijn 59.78 200300756
8 Leonie van Wier HZ&PC Heerenveen 59.96 200200436
Serie 16 van 17
1 Lianne van Wier HZ&PC Heerenveen 59.46 200200438
2 Noa Oldenhof De Dolfijn 59.31 199700622
3 Annet van Stratum Deltasteur 58.91 199003640
4 Milou Schraverus De Dolfijn 58.66 199503878
5 Arianne Kooijinga TriVia 58.67 200001544
6 Jill Blide ZPC Hoogeveen 59.08 200004734
7 Tiffany Leerdam De Dolfijn 59.32 200006200
8 Linda Kamperman Aquarijn 59.55 199601238
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Programmanr. 208, Dames, 100m vrije slag

Serie 17 van 17

1

o~NO O~ WN

Silke Huisman
Lisanne Hassing
Kaylin Stel

Richelle Koot

Josien Wijkhuijs
Tamara Grove
Laura van der Veen
Silke Voets

Orca

HZ&PC Heerenveen
De Dolfijn

Aquarijn

Orca

De Dolfijn

ZV De Zaan
Nuenen

58.38
58.00
57.05
55.88
56.20
57.33
58.30
58.46

200301182
199702584
200100290
199606416
199902866
199601266
199404090
199806370
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